
Wilbur® Sugar Free Milk Chocolate Peanut Cluster

Product Code: 13661-8
NET WT. 8 OZ. (227g)
Attributes: OU Kosher. Excess consumption may have a laxative effect. Contains a bioengineered food ingredient.

Ingredients: 

MALTITOL, PEANUTS, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, CALCIUM CASEINATE (MILK), MILKFAT, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL 

FLAVOR.

Allergens: 

CONTAINS MILK, PEANUT, SOY.

MAY ALSO CONTAIN EGG, TREE NUTS, WHEAT.

Notes:

PEANUTS IN MILK CHOCOLATE
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